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Tulare County Employees’ Retirement Association 

2024 Seminar Schedule 
 
 

Pre-Retirement Seminar – Tiers 1-3 
 

Thursday February 8, 2024 8:40 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. MR 
Tuesday May 7, 2024 12:25 p.m. - 4:45 p.m. SA 
Thursday July 11, 2024 8:40 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. RB 
Tuesday November 12, 2024 12:25 p.m. - 4:45 p.m. RC 

 
Pre-Retirement Seminar – Tier 4 

 
Thursday January 25, 2024 8:40 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. RC 
Tuesday April 2, 2024 12:25 p.m. - 4:45 p.m. MR 
Thursday August 15, 2024 8:40 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. SA 
Tuesday December 10, 2024 12:25 p.m. - 4:45 p.m. RB 

 
TCERA 101 Seminar – Tiers 1-3 

 
Wednesday January 17, 2024 9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. RB 
Wednesday May 15, 2024 2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. RC 
Wednesday September 4, 2024 9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. MR 
Wednesday November 13, 2024 2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. SA 

 
TCERA 101 Seminar – Tier 4 

 
Wednesday January 17, 2024 2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. SA 
Wednesday May 15, 2024 9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. RB 
Wednesday September 4, 2024 2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. RC 
Wednesday November 13, 2024 9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. MR 

 
 
 

Please note:  All seminars are subject to change! All seminars are hosted via Microsoft Teams. 
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